Commercial and Price Bid) will be adopted for this tender. 

a) Name of Work :- Stringing and dismantling works for replacement of existing Panther conductor of 132kV CTPS-Baghjap 

line (from Loc no. 87 – Loc no. 107). 

b) Estimated Value for Work :-  Rs. 14,27,914.00 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and 

Fourteen) only including taxes. 

c) Fund: AEGCL own source subject to recoupment from Deposit fund of AIDC/ TATA. 

d) Key Dates: Refer to NIT. 

e) Bidding address :-  
O/o The Deputy General Manager 
Lower Assam, T&T Circle, AEGCL,  
Narengi.Guwahati-26

[...]

bid, but will be required to extend the validity of its bid security for the period of the extension, and in compliance with Clause 
1.17.0 in all respects. 

1.18.0 BID SECURITY/ EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
1.18.1 For participation in the bid, the Bidder shall furnish, as part of its bid with the Technical Proposal, a bid security in the amount of          

Rs. 25,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) only.  

1.18.2 Bidding procedure, participants must compulsorily pay the Bid Security / Earnest Money Deposit in the form of DD/Fixed 
Deposit/bank Guarantee/Banker’s Cheque in favour of ‘AEGCL, Guwahati’.  

1.18.3 Any bid not complying with Sub-Clause no.